
Vallen 

15 Glencoe Drive, Mount Pearl, NL A1N 4S4 

Andrea Marsh 

Branch Manager 

709-368-4656 

Andrea.Marsh@vallen.com 

 

Source Atlantic Limited 

331 Chesley Drive, Saint John, NB, E2L 4E4 

Natalie Justason 

Technical Writer 

506-343-3687 

Justason.natalie@sourceatlantic.ca 

 

Martins Fire Safety Ltd. 

20 Allston Street, Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 0A4 

Brad Suter 

President and General Manager 

709-753-8872 

bsuter@martinsfiresafety.com 

 

HSE Integrated LTD. 

21 Dundee Avenue, Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 4R6 

Darin Rendell 

Station Manager 

709-739-6490 

Darin.Rendell@dxpe.com 

 

 

mailto:Andrea.Marsh@vallen.com
mailto:Justason.natalie@sourceatlantic.ca
mailto:bsuter@martinsfiresafety.com
mailto:Darin.Rendell@dxpe.com


Brogan Fire & Safety 

22-24 Blackmarsh Road, St. John’s, NL, A1C 5L7 

Denis Ward 

Business Centre Manager 

709-576-4091 

Denis.ward@brogansafety.com 

 

Grainger Canada 

13 Corey King Drive. Mount Pearl, NL, A1N 0A5 

Doug Humby 

Account Manager 

709-747-2515 

Doug.humby@grainger.ca 
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